$2,475,000

TRL SPANISH MOSS 1052, NAPLES, FL, 34108

Beautifully sited on a scenic lake lot, this expansive residence in
Pelican Marsh offers a refined blend of classic elegance,

thoughtful design, and exceptional indoor-outdoor living. An

Arthur Rutenberg built classic Floridian styled home. A covered B
front entry with double leaded-glass doors opens to a welcoming

foyer with diagonal tile flooring, crown molding, and graceful [...]

Rooms

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 @\
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LE | N PO RTE R

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL ——— —
© 34102 -



Room type Length Width

Den

Dining Room
Great Room
Bedroom
Bedroom

Lanai

Garage

Master Bedroom
Kitchen

Lanai

Living Room

Building Details

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 34102

12

14.2

19

13.4

13.4

13

21.6

21.7

14.6

15.6

20.7

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL

MADL

11

11.5

17

12

12

11

19

14.5

14

12.6

18

/N
EINE PO

RTER



Year built: 1997
ParkingTotal: 2
Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

Amenities & Features

Features: Built-In Cabinets

Spa Features: Below Ground, Concrete,
Equipment Stays

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Park,
Fitness Center, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Tennis
Court(s), Gated

PoolFeatures: Below Ground, Concrete,
Equipment Stays

GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: Yes

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com

. 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL
Address:

34102

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family
NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s), Gated
Community

Amenities: Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer, Freezer, Microwave, Range, Washer

ExteriorFeatures: Open Porch/Lanai,
Screened Lanai/Porch, Built In Grill

Waterfront available: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes
Cooling: Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No

/N
MADLEINE PORTER



