



\$2,475,000

TRL SPANISH MOSS 1052, NAPLES, FL, 34108

<https://naplesviews.com>

Beautifully sited on a scenic lake lot, this expansive residence in Pelican Marsh offers a refined blend of classic elegance, thoughtful design, and exceptional indoor-outdoor living. An Arthur Rutenberg built classic Floridian styled home. A covered front entry with double leaded-glass doors opens to a welcoming foyer with diagonal tile flooring, crown molding, and graceful [...]

- 4 beds
- 3 baths
- Residential
- Single Family Residence
- Active
- 3406 sq ft



Rooms

Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102

Room type	Length	Width
Den	12	11
Dining Room	14.2	11.5
Great Room	19	17
Bedroom	13.4	12
Bedroom	13.4	12
Lanai	13	11
Garage	21.6	19
Master Bedroom	21.7	14.5
Kitchen	14.6	14
Lanai	15.6	12.6
Living Room	20.7	18

Building Details

Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Year built: 1997

ParkingTotal: 2

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family

NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached

Amenities & Features

Features: Built-In Cabinets

Spa Features: Below Ground, Concrete, Equipment Stays

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Park, Fitness Center, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Tennis Court(s), Gated

PoolFeatures: Below Ground, Concrete, Equipment Stays

GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s), Gated Community

Amenities: Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Freezer, Microwave, Range, Washer

ExteriorFeatures: Open Porch/Lanai, Screened Lanai/Porch, Built In Grill

Waterfront available: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747



Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102